Total Amount

1 Ultra Blemish Defense Serum
BD14 ? & Repair Serum R9+
(Price Incl. 990 Off)

4711394520031 2 1,500.00 280 0% 0.00 3,000.00

2 Item   Total   3,000.00

Shipping Charges   99

Grand Total

Taxable Amt. IGST Total Tax Grand Total

3000 0 0 3099

Rupees Three Thousand Ninety Nine Only

Terms & Conditions :
1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.

2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment is not made with in the stipulated time.